
 

 

  

SHOW STAFF CONTACTS  
 

 

SHOW MANAGEMENT 
 

 

Questex Media Group, LLC. 
275 Grove Street, Suite 2-130 

Newton, MA   02466 
P. (617) 219-8300 
F. (617) 219-8310 

 

  

SHOW STAFF 
 

Management 
 

Leo Squatrito, Vice President, Show Director 
lsquatrito@questex.com, (617) 219-8378 

 
Operations 

 
Kirstin Lewis, Director of Event Operations 
kirstin.lewis@questex.com, (410) 857-9596 

 
Keith Owen, Operations Manager  
kowen@questex.com, (617) 219-8367 
 
Chris Correa, Exhibitor Services 
ccorrea@questex.com, (617) 219-8374 

 
Marketing  

 
Michelle Osborne, Marketing Director 
mosborne@questex.com (617) 219-8305 

 
Erica Mercke, Marketing Manager 
emercke@questex.com, (617) 219-8394 

 
Registration 
 
Chris Correa, Exhibitor Services 
ccorrea@questex.com, (617) 219-8374 
 
 

 
 
Sales 

 
Rachel Karlin, Event Sales Manager 
Territory – A-E, Q, R, Craft Brew Pav. 
rkarlin@questex.com, (888) 552-4346 x8393 

 
Jamie Cavanaugh, Event Sales Manager 
Territory – F-P  
jcavanaugh@questex.com, (888) 552-4346 x8379 

 
Greg Goulski, Event Sales Manager 
Territory – S-Z  
ggoulski@questex.com, (888) 552-4346 x8370 

 
Conference, Education & Media 

 
Kristen Santoro, Conference Coordinator 
ksantoro@questex.com, (617) 219-8327 

 
Public Relations 
 
Maggie Bryant, Public Relations 
Kirvin Doak Communications 
mbryant@kirvindoak.com 

 
Matt Guidish, Public Relations 
Kirvin Doak Communications 
mguidish@kirvindoak.com 

 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

SHOW SUPPLIER CONTACTS 
 
 

OFFICAL SHOW DECORATOR 
 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) 
7000 Lindell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 
P.    (800) 475-2098; F.  (866) 329-1437 

International  
P. (702) 515-5970; F.  (702) 263-1520 
www.ges.com 
 

 
 

BOOTH SECURITY 
 
Dan Taylor & Associates 
6340 Mcleod Drive, Ste. 1 
Las Vegas, NV   89120 
P. (702) 280-2434 
F. (888) 709-8424 
www.dtamg.com 
 

 

BARTENDER CERTIFICATION 
Aramark is requiring that any company participating in 
the Nightclub & bar Convention and Trade Show who 
will be serving beer, wine or spirits samples, be either 
ServSafe™, TAM or TIPS certified, or hire one of their 
bartenders at $165 per day.  In an effort to offer an 
alternative, we have partnered with  ServSafe Alcohol™ 
Training  to train you and your employees.  You are only 
required to attend one of the classes.  Once completed, 
your certificate will be issued on Tuesday, March 25, 
2014 before the show opens.  Your certificate will be 
valid for five years.  We recommend that all your 
employees attend the training 

ServeSafe Alcohol Training 
1500 East Tropicana Avenue Ste. 114-A 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 
P. 702-878-2313 
F. 702-740-8606 
www.servsafe.com  

 
 
 

 
 
 

CARPET, FURNITURE, DRAYAGE, LABOR 
& SIGNAGE 

 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) 
7000 Lindell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 
P.    (800) 475-2098; F.  (866) 329-1437 

International  
P. (702) 515-5970; F.  (702) 263-1520 
www.ges.com 
 

 

CATERING 
 
Aramark 
Las Vegas Convention Center 
3150 Paradise Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89109 
P. (702) 943-6910 
F. (702) 943-6911 
www.aramarkconventions.com/lasvegas  
 

 
INTERNET & TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT 

 
Cox Business 
1700 Vegas Drive 
Las Vegas, NV   89106 
P. (855) 519-2624 
F. (702) 920-8255 
orders@coxlvcc.com  
www.tradeshows.coxhn.net 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

SHOW SUPPLIER CONTACTS 
  
 

CUSTOM BOOTH SELECTION 
 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) 
7000 Lindell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 
P.    (800) 475-2098; F.  (866) 329-1437 

International  
P. (702) 515-5970; F.  (702) 263-1520 
www.ges.com 

 
 
ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING SERVICES 

 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) 
7000 Lindell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 
P.    (800) 475-2098; F.  (866) 329-1437 

International  
P. (702) 515-5970; F.  (702) 263-1520 
www.ges.com 
 

 
HOTEL, AIRLINE & CAR RENTAL 
RESERVATIONS 

 
Par Avion Meetings and Conventions 
6033 W. Century Blvd., Suite 780 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
P. 800-826-4353 or 310-590-4722 
F. 310-649-3554 
service@paravion-inc.com  
 

INSURANCE 
 
Show Insurance Inc. 
29100 Aurora Road # 100 
Solon, OH 44139 
P. 440-349-6650 
F. 440-815-2154  
www.showinsurance.com 

 

 

LEAD RETRIVAL 
 
Convention Data Services 
107 Waterhouse Road 
Bourne, MA 02532 
P. (800) 746-9734 
F. (508) 759-4238 
www.cdsreg.com 
 

 
OFFICIAL FREIGHT CARRIER 

 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) 
7000 Lindell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 
P.    (800) 475-2098; F.  (866) 329-1437 

International  
P. (702) 515-5970; F.  (702) 263-1520 
www.ges.com 
 

 
PLANTS & FLORAL 

 
Interior Gardens 
4809 Oak Springs Drive 
Arlington, TX 76016 
P. 800-769-4043 
F. 817-561-9115 
www.intgardens.com 
 
 


